Performance, Style and Prestige
New! Gourmet Grates
Laser Cut for Gourmet Performance
FLO Grills has REVOLUTIONIZED the grilling industry with gourmet grates. FLO Grills is proud to offer state-
of-the-art laser cut 304 Stainless Steel Gourmet Grates. Making them the cooking media of the future.
Our Gourmet Grates create even heating and the specific laser cut patterns create the ability to cook foods
never thought possible. Your custom outfitted FLO Grill will meet all of your grilling needs.  Now you can
sear your steaks to perfection, grill a pizza, fish, vegetables and shrimp, or even prepare breakfast with
your FLO Grill.
You choose any two of the three Gourmet Grates: Gourmet Meat Grate, Gourmet Seafood/Veggie Combo
Grate, or the Gourmet Griddle/Tepanyaki Grate. Can’t decide? Then add all three.
Prepare to be the envy of the neighborhood!
Gourmet Meat Grate
Gourmet Griddle/Tepanyaki
Gourmet Seafood/Veggie Combo
Gourmet Grills
   FLO Grills professional line of
   Gas Grills and Components
   is the ultimate solution for your
   outdoor kitchen and island needs.
Gas grill comes standard with:
Continuous Welded 304
         Commercial Grade
         Stainless Steel Firebox and
         Double-Walled Hood
11-Gauge Cast 304 Stainless
         Steel Burners
Control Knobs w/Black
         Sure Grip Bands
304 Stainless Steel Flavor Zone/
  	     Flame Suppressor
Commercial Grade
         Brass Adjustable Valves
Easy to Read Temperature Gauge
Wind Guards
Interior Halogen Lights
Gourmet Heat Zone Separators
Roll-out Grease Tray
Warming Rack
SS Smoker Box
Seamless Polished Edging
Available in three sizes:
3 Burner - 28”
	 Up to 60,000 BTU’s - 624 sq. in.
4 Burner - 34”
	 Up to 80,000 BTU’s - 768 sq. in.
5 Burner -42”
	 Up to 100,000 BTU’s - 960 sq. in.
IR Burner
	 15,000 BTU’s
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
28” THREE Burner Grill
34” FOUR Burner Grill
42” FIVE Burner Grill
FLO 3-Burner 28” Grill, Item No. FLO-28L-LP/FLO-28L-NG
FLO Infrared 3-Burner 28” Grill, Item No. FLO-28RL-LP/FLO-28LR-NG
FLO 4-Burner 34” Grill, Item No. FLO-34L-LP/FLO-34L-NG
FLO Infrared 4-Burner 34” Grill, Item No. FLO-34RL-LP/FLO-34LR-NG
FLO 5-Burner 42” Grill, Item No. FLO-42RL-LP/FLO-42LR-NG
304 Stainless Steel
Supporting Components
14” x 20” Single Door H 	 Item No. FLO-2014H
20” x 14” Single Door V 	 Item No. FLO-2014V
17” x 24” Single Door H 	 Item No. FLO-2417H
24” x 17” Single Door H 	 Item No. FLO-2417V
                          15” Deluxe Single Door
			   w/Shelf
                             Item No. FLODLX15
42” Deluxe Double Door w/Shelves Item No. FLO-DLX42
30” Deluxe Double Door w/Shelves Item No. FLO-DLX 30
30” Double Door Flush Mount  Item No. FLO-FD-30
33” Double Door Flush Mount  Item No. FLO-FD-33
36” Double Door Flush Mount  Item No. FLO-FD-36
42” Double Door Flush Mount  Item No. FLO-FD-42
Single Drawer Flush
Item No. FLO-1DF
Double Drawer Flush
Item No. FLO-2DF
Triple Drawer Flush
Item No. FLO-3DF
FLO Jumbo 30” X 6-1/2”
Deluxe Drawer
Item No. FLO-JMB30X6
FLO Jumbo 30” X 9-1/2”
Deluxe Drawer
Item No. FLO-JMB30X9
FLO Jumbo 30” X 18”
Deluxe Drawer
Item No. FLO-JMB30X18
Vented 14” x 20” Single Door H    Item No. FLO-V2014H
Vented 20” x 14” Single Door V    Item No. FLO-V2014V
Vented 17” x 24” Single Door H    Item No. FLO-V2417H
Vented 24” x 17” Single Door H    Item No. FLO-V2417V
Deluxe Double Drawer
Item No. FLO-2DD
Deluxe Triple Drawer
Item No. FLO-3DD
Deluxe Single Drawer
Item No. FLO-1DD
Combo Papertowel
Double Drawer
Item No. FLO-PTCOMBO
Roll Out Trash Drawer
Item No. FLO-TD
SS Sink Hot/Cold Faucet
Item No. FLO-815X15
SS Premium Sink H/C Faucet,
Cutting Board & Lid
Item No. FLO-DLX-Sink
Cocktail Station
Double Sink
Item No. FLO-CS
Ice Chest Drop-in
Item No. FLO-CS
Paper Towel Holder
Item No. FLO-PTD
17” x 24” Horizontal
Enclosed Cabinet
Item No. FLO-H2417C
24” x 17” Vertical Enclosed Cabinet
Item No. FLO-V1724C
42” Multi-Storage
Warming & Cooling Drawer
Tank Tray Slide Out
Item No. FLO-LPDDC42
Combo Double Door
Pull out Tray/Double Drawer
Item No. FLO-2DCOMBO
Double Side Burner Slide-in
Item No. FLO-2SB-LP/FLO-2SB-NG
30,000 BTU’s
Single Side Burner Drop-in
Item No. FLO-1SB-LP/FLO-1SB-NG
15,000 BTU’s
side burners
Supporting Components
Specifications
WARRANTY:  Lifetime warranty on burners.  Limited lifetime warranty on all stainless steel components.  One year warranty on valves,
ignitor, light box, knobs, covers and rotisserie motor.  Under normal usage.
DISCLAIMER:  Frontline Outdoors assumes no responsibility for information published on this catalog and disclaims all liability in respect of
such information. Frontline Outdoors does not warrant that the information published is accurate or free from error. Information published
within this catalog is intended solely for the purpose of providing general information.
FLO Grills
Tel: 877-771-4FLO (4356)
For more information:
GRILL SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION ITEM NO. WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
FLO 3-Burner 28”/3-Burner w/IR 28” FLO-28L/FLO-28R 25” 21-3/4” 10-7/8”
FLO 4-Burner 34”/4-Burner w/IR 34” FLO-34L/FLO-34R 30-3/4” 21-3/4” 10-7/8”
FLO 5-Burner w/IR 42” FLO-42R 39-1/2” 21-3/4” 10-7/8”
FLO Drop-in Single Side Burner FLO-ISB 10” 15-1/2” X
FLO Slide-in Double Side Burner FLO-2SB 12-1/2” 20-1/4” 8”
DOORS
14” x 20” Horizontal FLO-2014H 20-1/4” X  14-1/4”
14” x 20” Vertical FLO-1420V 14-1/4”  X 20-1/4”
17” x 24” Horizontal FLO-1724H 24-1/4”  X 17-1/4”
17” x 24” Vertical FLO-2417V 17-1/4”  X 24-1/4”
15” Deluxe Single Door w/Shelf FLO-DLX15 12-5/8”  X 18-7/8”
30” Double Door w/Shelves FLO-DLX30 27-1/2”  X 18-7/8”
42” Double Door w/Shelves FLO-DDLX42 39-1/2”  X 18-7/8”
30” Double Door Flush Mount FLO-FD30 27-1/2”  X 18-1/4”
33” Double Door Flush Mount FLO-FD33 30-1/2”  X 18-1/4”
36” Double Door Flush Mount FLO-FD36 33-1/2”  X 18-1/4”
42” Double Door Flush Mount FLO-FD42 39-1/2”  X 18-1/4”
DRAWERS
Flush Single Drawer FLO-1DF 12-1/4” X 6-1/2”
Flush Double Drawer FLO-2DF 12-1/4” X 12-1/2”
Flush Triple Drawer FLO-3DF 12-1/4” X 18-3/4”
Deluxe Single Drawer FLO-1DD 14-3/4” X 7”
Deluxe Double Drawer FLO-2DD 14-3/4” X 14”
Deluxe Triple Drawer FLO-3DD 14-3/4” X 20-1/2
Jumbo Deluxe Drawers 30 x 6-1/2 FLO-JMB30X6 28-3/8” 22-7/8” 4-3/4””
Jumbo Deluxe Drawers 30 x 9-1/2 FLO-JMB30X9 28-3/8” 22-7/8” 7-3/4”
Jumbo Deluxe Drawers 30 x 18 FLO-JMB30X18 29-1/8” 22-7/8” 16-1/4”
UTILITIES
FLO 42” Multi-Storage Warming/Cooling Drawer FLO-42COMBO 42” 23” 23-1/4”
Drop-in Ice Chest FLO-IC 26-1/8” 19-1/8” 10-1/4”
Cocktail Station/Double Sink FLO-CS 13-1/4” 22-3/4” 11-3/8”
Trash Drawer FLO-TD 17-7/8” 16-1/2” 24-3/8”
Drawer Combo Tank Tray Enclosure FLO-2DCOMBO 29-3/4” 20” 20-3/8”
Paper Towel Holder FLO-TH 15-3/8” X 6-3/4”
Combo Paper Holder/Double Drawers FLO-PTCOMBO 15-1/2” X 27-1/2”
SS Sink Hot/Cold Faucet FLO-S15X15 15-3/4” 14-1/2” X
SS Premium Sink H/C Cutting Faucet FLO-DLX-SINK 18-1/4” 18-1/2” X
17 x 24 Horizontal Enclosed Cabinet FLO-H2417C 24-3/4” X 18”
17 x 24 Vertical Enclosed Cabinet FLO-V1724C 18” 24-3/4”